Woodland Winter Cup Series 2017-2018

Points Standings

25+ Sportsman

Pos.
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28
50cc Beginner

Pos.
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718
417
921
000x
396
191
121
175
177
647
128
751
111
146
665
102
110
226
659
287
19
411
729
426
56
216
555
44x

97
134
105

11
100
110

88

Name

Eric M Daining
Krista Buck
Brody E. Fry
Reece Bonenfant
Garrett Lindeman
Scott Gaarde
Steven T Harris
Andrew Wells
Adan Mendoza
Daniel King
Derek H Jaquith
Bradley Garnas
Jeff J Pakinas
Jordon Aspaas
Kody Clark
Trent Scacco
Jake Lackie
Jeremy N Despain
Zach Smith
Julian Doane
Evan Nystrom
Shane Tonsgard
Aaron Phinney
Jerry Perez

Larry Legarra
Anton Brown
Shawn Harris
Derek Connolly

Name

Gavin Lehotta
Brayden Wallway
Rossi Shumate
Sadie Kilponen
Jamison Eppig
Jameson Pakinas

Chasen Danger Dunn

Teigan EIf

Points
500
419
374
238
229
202
188
181
156

89
80
66
56
56
50
44
40
38
38
36
36
31
23
21
21
20
14
13

Points
475
427
394
368
349
325
280
256



9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

50cc Junior
Pos.
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50cc Intermediate
Pos.
1

65cc Beginner
Pos.
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22
833
80
13
83
305
18

125
392
28

100
194
830
223
20
413

113
16

236
33
132
34
305
31

127

204
716
362
22
101
24
257
45

Tucker Wisdom
Ryan Gilcrease
Logan Boone
Ryder Cordell
William Moerke
Elliott Bowsher
Taven Hester
Jack Moerke
Adam Gregg
Carson Haserot
Kaeden Pearson
Liam Smith
Hunter Stacy
Zoey Wheeler
Brock Williams
Rayce Mattson
Railin Abraham
Ailah Schwieterman
Ryden Porter
Brandon C Williams
Micah Rodgers
Wyatt Raber

Name

Mark Bunker 111
Austin Graham
Jaxon Whitmire
Aiden Mcneff
Elliott Bowsher
Sawyer Cordell

Name
Joel Boots
Parker Wilson

Name

Seth Whiteman
Jj Rothgeb
Rylee Walker
Kody Rhodes
Carson Hamilton
Xaney Matthews
Kole Broersma
Jackson EIf

247
229
215
118
111
100
90
90
76
74
64
54
47
45
35
34
29
22
16
13
11

Points
529
524
287
223
146

50

Points
50
50

Points
519
445
426
419
417
288
271
241



65cc Junior

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Pos.
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100
236
11
648

111
188
96
428

106
175
222
702

17
829
191

172
121
31
629
29
189

114
22X
551
604
45
23
105
241
64
51
88
667
751
648
73
191

Jamison Eppig
Mark Bunker 111
Cameron Morgan
Bradley Stull
Keaton Mattinen
Elden Ragsdale
Landon Nelson
Braxton Mattinen
Jakoby Goss
Jaeden Smith
Kaleb Burchett
Cam Miller
Aden Fowler

Jak Hopkes
Cooper Carlson
Christian Price
Cooper Barrier
Mason Autry
Mason Coffelt
Kalven Pearson
Giavonni Lucero
Sawyer Cordell
Josh Porter
Tristan Stalcup
Blake Wood
Austin Brown

Name

Timber Blanchard
Devlyn Bradshaw
Blake Martin
Jason Holland Jr
Dane Warnke
Alex Myren
Franklin Bowsher
Michael Piller
Landon Holland
Devyn Aubrey
Parker Kilponen
Ryder Mattson
Gabriel Holen
Bradley Stull
Ryder Borg
Mason Autry

224
154
135
130
122
101
96
87
64
63
62
59
56
50
44
42
40
34
30
29
26
23
20
20

Points

524
494
404
232
231
222
160
155
154
127
83
58
32
32
31
28
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18
65cc Intermediate

Pos.
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Pos.
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803
216

12
23
205
35
911

~

88
51

765
93
11

405

955

256
22

301

544

22X

163

100
10

175

656

58
257
431
362

96
604
168
222

710
116
216
114

Walker Muhonen
Ezra Mathews

Name

Blake Parker
Alex Myren
Mason Davis
Kyle Ragsdale
Trenton Wagner

Name

Sean Barton
Parker Kilponen
Jaydn Blanchard
Hunter Van Riper
Ryder Reese
Tailor Hart

Gavin Palmer
Dylan Koenig
Raiden Taylor
Ryder Allen
Nicky Robertson
Jacob Isaacson
Soren Hansen
Devlyn Bradshaw
Owen Houck
Dominic Anderson
Amelie Larocque
Eli Miller
Hayden Barton
Devon Boggs
Tanner Moore
Kole Broersma
Matthew Verdoorn
Rylee Walker
Colton Raber
Kiara Buck
Kaidan Perkins
Aden Fowler
Skyler Bjornstrom
George Streepy
Talus Sather

Ezra Mathews
Kaiden Vickers

26
24

Points
569
201

47
44
44

Points
435
419
406
331
310
296
237
212
205
176
167
164
163
163
143

83
76
62
60
53
52
49
46
40
36
36
31
31
30
29
28
21
19
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36
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85cc Junior
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29
85cc Intermediate
Pos.
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44

50
254
330

29
22/
27
114
15
911
19
255
87
23
604
444

312
44
327
46
301
205
38
12
111
366
54

22/
137
296
747

222
94
12
32

188

204

Cole Ozretich
Mackinzy Erskine
Desmond Tacardon
Rylan Williams
Ryder Barrier

Name

Carson Jackson
Easton Weatherby
Blake West
Timber Blanchard
Brayden Aubrey
Trenton Wagner
Blake Robbins

Eli Warnke

Ezra Jackson

Cole Sheridan
Jason Holland Jr
Marshall Allen
Deven Mcneff
Hayden Stevenson
Caden Griffin
Dillon Waddington
Ashton Cicchetti
Jacob Isaacson
Mason Davis
Colby Sears

Blake Parker
Paetyn Harris
Codey Dunn
Dylan Borneman
Mackinzy Erskine
Brenner Ochoa
Carli Long

Colin Rerick
Mason Graves

Name

Alex Cifuentes
Nate Alden

Joe Dubois
Chase Reid
Taylor Mckenzie

Christopher Croushorn

19
18
15
13

Points
456
399
375
363
293
268
229
217
158
156
156
140
103

96
85
51
50
49
47
46
45
43
38
26
22
21
21
21
16

Points
425
331
300
152

84
66



Supermini
Pos.

O© o0 NOo ok WwN -

NNNRORNNNOMNRNONRNNNDRERRRRRR R R
©CO VO BEWNRPOO®OMNOOUDWNRO

30
Women Amateur
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842
728

222
29
12
94
15

911

301

955
54

544
27

444

x30
32

204

188

327

842
87
100
46
22/
728
44
366
710
236
54
205

63
826
134
419

525
727
121

Wyatt Creishton
Caizen Kebholz

Name

Alex Cifuentes
Carson Jackson
Joe Dubois

Nate Alden
Brayden Aubrey
Trenton Wagner
Jacob Isaacson
Raiden Taylor
Preston Wittkopp
Soren Hansen
Joey Bradstreet
Marshall Allen
Drayton Cook
Chase Reid
Christopher Croushorn
Taylor Mckenzie
Dillon Waddington
Deven Mcneff
Wyatt Creishton
Ezra Jackson
Dominic Anderson
Ashton Cicchetti
Brenner Ochoa
Caizen Kebholz
Caden Griffin
Codey Dunn
George Streepy
Spencer Evans
Dylan Borneman
Mason Davis

Name

Christina Myers
Jessy Munch
Emma Dunkin
Brittney Dickinson
Katie Ekeberg
Makayla Emerson
Angel Steen
Olivia Hennessey

50
23

Points
386
315
278
245
230
207
133
125
119
118
100

97
92
92
69
63
58
55
50
50
42
38
29
28
27
24
24
23
20

2

Points
427
422
410
364
217
204
185
178
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
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Pos.

0O NOoO Ol d WN -

250 Beginner

Pos.

O 0o ~NOo olh wWwN -

NNRPRPRPRERRRERRERRE R
PO OWoWw~NOoO U MWRNEREO

117
104
15
422

531

17
93
41
604

417

12
36
21
411
98
119

22X
32
752
115
64
22
22/
16
62
115

302
152

87

701
888
116
521
88

Sabrina Berry
Holly Hagensen
Nessa Kaliloa
Sarah Butler
Mackinzy Erskine
Maddie Keller
Elly Moon
Ashley Ferguson
Tailor Hart
Haylee Dorie
Kiara Buck

Name

Krista Buck
Rusti Gates

Lyla Dubois
Avrie A. Berry
Mc Kenna Cheff
Maria Hahn
Olivia Beko
Allyson Tonsgard

Name

Sam Lindsey
Baily Tucker
Trevor Gore
Walter Crowe
Alec Wright
Nicky Robertson
Easton Weatherby
Hector Tellez
Cameron Mansker
Gage Goodson
Malcolm Lewis
Garrett Modin
Cameron Johnston
Tyler Geisler

Ezra Jackson
Rauson Fine
Tyler Roggow
Logan Ballensby

Coleman R. Stegmeier

Danner Barton
Brandon Bergsma

175
156
94
57
o1
50
42
38
31
18

Points
580
577
148

50
42
42
42
34

Points
417
406
404
376
367
289
271
264
240
160
160
157
155
150
145
136
107
106
104

95
91



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

35/
24

23
131
113
318

986

361
51
11
38
40

412
53
47

177

133
27
690
58
72
35
74
413
15
111
248
31
808
11
277
569
608
23

11

~

21

Beau Carlson
Jordan Smith
Kyegar Deford
Cooper Sears
Gavin Winnestoofer
Kyle Cormican
Lawrence Seddon
John Noble

Tyler George
Sean Barton
Michael Mather
Ryan Henkel
Patrick Stevens
Ashton Spady
Bryan Giske
Matt Dyson
Kylan Vielle
Simon Schwieterman
Ryan Shegrud
Parker Simpson
Nick Gribble
Bryan Freeland
Dylan Davis
Tanner Moore
Trystan Scott
Tanner Rooney
Tyler Hartenstein
Tyler Lilly

Dylan Oliver
Gabe Hooper
Alex Foumal
Jayce Overfiled
Andrew Dutra
Jesse Schill

Tyler Burroughs
James Danger Dunn
Cooper Irwin
Brayton Myers
Hunter Van Riper
Kody Norris
Isaac Deford
Jake Peterson
Elly Moon

Blake Trimble



66

67

68
250f Junior

Pos.

O 0O ~NOoO olh WN -

W WWWWWWWWWPNDNDNNMNPNDDNMNNMDMNNMNNMNNNRPRRPRPERPERERPERREPRERE
©CooO~NOoO oA OWONPOOO~NOOGPMWNPOOONOOGEAOWDNPE O

329
531
271

27
179
103
159
277
506
711

10

74
103
296

24
103
659
101
709

45
181

12
221

11

98

18x
21
359
422
71
14
x30
287
219
31
000x
113
411

89
54

Landon Russell
Maddie Keller
Kyle Johnson

Name

Joey Bradstreet
Mitchell West
Steve Ambuehl
Nolan Connolly
Hayden Vierck
Kenneth Wetzel
Trevor Wagner
Skyler Guth
Nathan Tolman
Carter Anderson
Christian Myers
Davin Warnke
Seth Crotty
James Fleming
Aidan Brown
Jermy Jouppe
Jakob Dunham
Senett Ferris
Joe Dubois
Reggie Benoit
Noah Smith
Olivia Beko
Noa Reed
Brandt Ochoa
Mc Kenna Cheff
Van Long
Shane Watanabe
Michael Burtis
Wyatt Boyd
Drayton Cook
Dylan Pfeiler
Jensen Davis
Tysen Travis
Reece Bonenfant
Kyle Cormican
Maria Hahn
Strydr Conner
Mitchell Jamieson
Preston Wittkopp

N

Points
537
492
392
363
140
140
112
111
106
104

94
91
85
65
59
58
44
38
36
36
31
30
30
30
28
28
28
28
26
26
25
24
23
22
19
19
17
17
16



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
250f Intermediate
Pos.
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271
38
277
693
81
41

34
407
276

54

23

81
147
651

118
432
337
271

752
823
888
986
92
521

235
361
16
191
659
32
117
318
125
62
35
713

Luke Taylor
Kyle Johnson
Ashton Spady
Jason M. Doane
Taylor Nichols
Jody S. Deitz
Tommy Sommer

Name

Ryley Garrison
Kile Epperson
Tanner Paulsen
Jordan Carroll
Preston Wittkopp
Andy J. Dibrino
Jacob Piccolo
Levi Kitchen
Teron Wurster
Bradon Giese
Ty Davis

Blake Robb
Tyler H Vea
Kyle Johnson

Name

Trevor Gore
Travis Newton
Logan Ballensby
Tyler George
Daniel Escalante
Danner Barton
Rauson Fine
Tyler Caruana
Michael Mather
Hector Tellez
Dillon Dethlefs
James Fleming
Baily Tucker
Clay Henson
Lawrence Seddon
Bruce Haserot
Cameron Mansker
Tanner Rooney
Trevor Lindsey

14
13
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Points
512
235
208
126

60
44
41
40
38
36
34
32
32
30

Points
509
403
274
225
218
191
170
164
121
117

83
75
70
58
57
50
45
45
40



Open Jr

20
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
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45
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30
413
911
129

63

18

11

11

77

11
132
777

72

450
77
623
513
55
127
63
826
414
64
137

445
13

45
417
10
464
296
418
711
103
44
687
63
277

Austin Preston
Tyler Lilly

Ken Douvier
Bryan Broersma
Josh Winskanski
Dennis Escalante
Gavin Palmer
Patrick Stevens
Taylor Peterson
Tyler Wildman
Dustin Smalley
Chase Harkleroad
Trystan Scott
Kyegar Deford
Marcus Hess
Tim Vandehey
Steven Fulbright
John Wise

Josh Reynolds
Bobbie Casteel
Tyler Covel
Jessy Munch
Matt Gellerman
Alec Wright
Travis Mathis
Scott Slawson
Luke Taylor
Andrew Almquist
Lucas Stephens
Matt C Deen

Name

Jakob Dunham
Seth Petersen
Skyler Guth
Dustin Howe
Christian Myers
Justus Hester
Trevor Wagner
Carter Anderson
Matthew Bradstreet
Kole Wetherell
Tyler Griffin
Hayden Vierck

38
38
36
36
36
32
32
31
31
30
29
29
28
28
28
26
26
26
24
24
23
23
22
19
17
17
17
13
12

Points
378
271
185
148
144

93
92
90
86
76
75
70



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
Open Intermediate
Pos.
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101

450
36
645
221
18x
509
709
219
422
89
426
309
181
24
301
751
216
659
224
13
21
64
41
54
149
555

21
71
117

34
396
667
145
407
337

44

54

23

Aidan Brown
Dillion Giel
Marcus Hess
Tyler Stone
Cory J. Desouza
Reggie Benoit
Brandt Ochoa
Bobby Newman
Jermy Jouppe
Jensen Davis
Shane Watanabe
Mitchell Jamieson
Jerry Perez
Avery Scott
Senett Ferris
Waylon Matson
Jacob Brundridge
Bradley Garnas
Anton Brown
James Fleming
Kyle Patterson
Kyle Paynter
Ben Dhanens
Dusty Stone
Tommy Sommer
Preston Wittkopp
Jeff D. Rands
Shawn Harris
Strydr Conner
Mc Kenna Cheff
Michael Burtis
Sabrina Berry
Luke Patten

Name

Kile Epperson
Garrett Lindeman
Warren D Higgins
Kris Klein

Tanner Paulsen
Tyler H Vea
Ryder A Waite
Preston Wittkopp
Andy J. Dibrino

66
56
49
48
44
44
44
44
42
41
38
38
36
33
31
31
30
30
30
28
27
27
25
24
23
23
23
21
21
16
10

Points
265
222
170
147
137
126
100

69
65
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12
13
14
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21
22
Pro Open

Pos.
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Bth Amatuer

Pos.

1
2

203
147
51
81
651
647

276
118
226

921
71

718
56
91

994

315

121
18
26

181

246
52

216

181

655

738

562

122

808

102
584
281
689
665
50

179
27

Konnt Croushorn
Levi Kitchen
Codey A Short
Jacob Piccolo
Teron Wurster
Daniel King

J.d. Baker
Jordan Carroll
Ty Davis

Jeremy N Despain
Ryley Garrison
Brody E. Fry
Robert N Burtis

Name

Eric M Daining
Cameron J Norman
Corey A. Kirkland
Michael S. Smith
Jared S Berglund
Steven T Harris
Chris Conway
Ryan Martin
Nickolas L. Hansen
Chance T Blackburn
Blake Paulsen
Devin E Harriman
Nick Hanson
Sebastian Lave
Garhett Carter

J.r. Vielle

Jacob Paine

Robert Rodrigues
Corey T. Bye

Trent Scacco
Austin Wurster
Daniel K. Hamilton
Stephen M. Butler
Kody Clark

John A Butler

Name
Mitchell West
Joey Bradstreet

60
50
50
50
38
38
38
35
32
28
26
23
12

Points
383
291
275
231
140
133
125
100

76
75
53
50
47
44
43
41
40
38
38
36
34
30
26
23
22

Points
513
489
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159
506
217
74
711
525
131
38
32
309
143
12
36

51
125
334

226
21
24
16
12

235

123

224

659
54

w

103
213
667
276
407
203
44
337
81
584
181
314
23

Nolan Connolly
Kenneth Wetzel
Conner Mcelyea
Nathan Tolman
Trevor Wagner
Cody Wheeler
Gavin Winnestoofer
Ashton Spady
Baily Tucker
Avery Scott
Austin Johnson
Joe Dubois
Avrie A. Berry
Landry Johnson
Codey A Short
Rob Chick

John Suddarth
Cody W. Smith
Chandler Minger
Ben Dhanens
Waylon Matson
Hector Tellez
Lyla Dubois
Tyler Caruana
Brayden Warren
Kyle Patterson
Zach Smith
Preston Wittkopp

Name

Ryley Garrison
Seth Crotty

Dj Mcbryde
Warren D Higgins
Jordan Carroll
Tanner Paulsen
Konnt Croushorn
Ryder A Waite
Tyler H Vea
Jacob Piccolo
Austin Wurster
Nick Hanson
Monte Mc Grath
Andy J. Dibrino

436
197
170
144
134
102
93
85
82
75
44
44
40
40
36
34
32
31
29
29
29
27
27
25
23
18

Points
559
403
229
180

90
84
60
60
44
43
40
38
34
31
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40+ Beginner

40+ Jr

Pos.
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494

319
68
245
815
141
177

987
115
558

940
60
12

111
63

718

406
125
493

117
47

83
709
55

43
39
44x
123
191
582
617
70
346

Bradon Giese
Brandon T White

Name

Kevin Johnston
Bert C Lewis
Paul D EIf
Steve Graham
Jim G. Verwey
Eric Miller
Jason Burchett
Mat Collins
Bennie Goodson
Dan Knutson
Joe Green

Terry Hansen
Mitch L Alden
Joe Dubois
Lawrence Wernik
Brian Wright
Dan Beloit
Brady Austin
Carl Robichaud
Bruce Haserot
Shawn Sowle
Paul Cleary
Donny Proctor
Rich Pickner
John Calui

Gary Halme
Eric Schwieterman
David A Beehler
Scott Suddarth

Name

Craig A. Bowman
Matt Schweitzer
Derek Connolly
Ryan A. Jones
Scott Gaarde
Curt Martin

Jeff Anderson
Sean Pehr

John C. Bean

29
29

Points
453
396
379
336
187
184
144
112
101

86
84
71
63
62
57
50
48
45
44
44
35
34
31
29
27
24
22
20

2

Points
589
445
432
310
281
176
160
124
116



40+ Intermediate

50+
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362
245
617
254
406
381
113
147
593
179
106
129
916
317
911
913
514
149
56
175
220
524

514
44
147
626
503
963
56
71
195
110
28

43
67
271
824
346
582
524

Dale Walker

Paul D EIf
Jeffrey R. Anderson
Rusty D. Luft
Carl Robichaud
Marc Herzog
Jacob Pakinas
Scott Autry

David J. Llapitan
Chad L. West
James Mcalister
Bryan Broersma
Keith M Goodrich
Preston 1. Rosdahl
Ken Douvier
Mike Shope

Mike Williamson
Jeff D. Rands
Larry Legarra
Andrew Wells
Jeremiah Fultz
Eric Krume

Name

Jason R. Mathews
Brandon G Travis
Tim W. Holas
Paul Jerome

Russ W. Robbins
Steve Miller
Mark Swart
Robert N Burtis
Ken Peterson
Chris Clark

Scott Holas

Name

Craig A. Bowman
Larry Gates

Jeff Johnson

Jay Jackson

John C. Bean
Curt Martin

Eric Krume

85
76
71
54
54
o1
50
49
47
42
38
36
30
28
28
28
25
23
23
21
18
16

Points
250
138
130
116

88
44
40
40
19

2

2

Points
611
500
209
171
150
141
118
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10
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55
254
339
123

63
122
558

56
151
709
195
815
912
365
141

37
392
914
119
747
163

12
22X
23
551
716
604
64
241
105
204
362
51
101
257
22
667
191
911
205

Mark Koontz
Rusty D. Luft
Bruce Irwin
Rick Wylder
Brian Wright
Ron Wylder
Dan Knutson
Larry Legarra
Dan L. Keller
David A Beehler
Ken Peterson
Steve Graham
Shane S. Barton
Christopher Delaire
Jim G. Verwey
Kelly Shandrow
James Peterson
Shawn Turner
Jay Overfield
Tyler Collier
Rob Covel
Dave Eppig
Scott Moon

Name

Blake Parker
Devlyn Bradshaw
Alex Myren
Blake Martin

Jj Rothgeb

Jason Holland Jr
Landon Holland
Michael Piller
Franklin Bowsher
Seth Whiteman
Rylee Walker
Devyn Aubrey
Carson Hamilton
Kole Broersma
Kody Rhodes
Ryder Mattson
Mason Autry
Trenton Wagner
Mason Davis

101
96
92
82
79
64
52
44
44
37
34
32
29
28
26
25
24
24
22
22
18
13
13

Points
565
437
405
337
282
200
167
152
127
114

97
94
82
77
70
62
48
44
42
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30+ Beginner

30+ Junior

Pos.
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188
100
803
35
172

27
13
406
88
10
127

122
40
417
144
569
311
414
X711

39
177
175
216
656
555
617
121
805
381

70
627
659
471

000x
617
488
313
514
729

Landon Nelson
Jamison Eppig
Walker Muhonen
Kyle Ragsdale
Kalven Pearson

Name

Zac Stone

Mark Matthews
Carl Robichaud
Brandon Bergsma
Paul M Castillo
Bobbie Casteel
Keith Whetsell
Daryle Mcnalty
Haydn Johnson
Jeremiah Hester
Ryan Nelson
James Danger Dunn
Craig Allan

Matt Gellerman
Ryan Nystrom

Name

Matt Schweitzer
Adan Mendoza
Andrew Wells
Anton Brown
Justin J Tice
Shawn Harris
Jeff Anderson
Ryan M. Huson
Matt Minor
Marc Herzog
Sean Pehr

Ryan Hennessey
Zach Smith
Brian Johns
Reece Bonenfant
Jeffrey R. Anderson
Micah Brennan
Bryan Stevenson
Mike Williamson
Aaron Phinney

32
26
24
21
19

Points
566
493
100
100

80
76
52
50
44
40
40
38
36
36

2

Points
511
398
398
327
272
245
172
156
152
150
145
135
128

80
74
71
65
57
37
35



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
30+ Intermediate
Pos.
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50cc Open

o p
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712
530
137
987
169

524

921
103
659
315
226
994
11
833

100
41
562
x551

113
738
382
896
56
362
647

110
34
132
305
236

134
127
125

100
392

Skylar G Williams
Jeremy Bashaw
Justin J. Wharton
Mat Collins

Kc Perkins

Keith Whetsell
Eric Krume

Name

Brody E. Fry
Steve Ambuehl
Josh Brock

Jared S Berglund
Jeremy N Despain
Michael S. Smith
Travis W. Regier
Jason L. Gilcrease
Jesse J. Allen
Matt Frank
Robin Watson
J.r. Vielle

Dustin Lafave
Mike Corder
Tedd Hahn
Garhett Carter
Travis Porter

Bill J Barrier
Mark Swart

Dale Walker
Cody G. Garvin

Name

Jameson Pakinas
Aiden Mcneff
Jaxon Whitmire
Elliott Bowsher
Mark Bunker 111
Adam Gregg
Brayden Wallway
Parker Wilson
Carson Haserot
Joel Boots
Jamison Eppig
Kaeden Pearson

32
23
14
12
12
11
11

Points
450
408
223
184
165
131
131
121
100

97
81
67
53
46
40
40
37
28
27
23

Points
342
232
206
147

94
92
59
50
50
50
44
36



